
REGIOBUS Mittelsachsen GmbH, Altenburger Straße 52, 09648 Mittweida Gültig ab 10.12.2023

627 Wiederau - Göritzhain - Stein
Schule: GS Wiederau

TZ

3
3
3
3

3,6

Montag-Freitag (Schule)

Fahrtnummer
Wiederau, Grundschule
Stein, Abzw Wiederau
Stein, Hort
Stein, Fleischerei
Göritzhain, Chemnitzbrücke

2

13.12
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.25

Linie verkehrt nicht am 24. und 31.12.

www.regiobus.com | mail: info@regiobus.com | Fahrplanauskunft Tel: 03731 300 5948 | Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr

<65-627-D-j23-1-R 69998> 12.12.2023 09:51:47


	Wiederau, Grundschule - 69998 - 65-627-D-j23-1-R

