

Wiederau - Göritzhain - Stein



Schule: GS Wiederau

TZ		Montag-Freitag (Schule)	
	Fahrtnummer	2	
3	Wiederau, Grundschule	13.12	
3	Stein, Abzw Wiederau	13.18	
3	Stein, Hort	13.19	
3	Stein, Fleischerei	13.20	
3,6	Göritzhain, Chemnitzbrücke	13.25	

Linie verkehrt nicht am 24. und 31.12.